
 

 

 
       
        
  

          
          
    
              
    
  

          

                      
                      
                      
                      
                  
                  

Administration: 
Dr. Larry Plummer (lplummer@lindenps.org)         
Mrs. Maryann Pirozzoli (mpirozzoli@lindenps.org) 

Pre-Kindergarten: 
Mrs. Toni Edwards (tedwards@lindenps.org)  
Mrs. Christine Lukko (clukko@lindenps.org) 
Mrs. Melody Olson (molson@lindenps.org)

Kindergarten:  
Mrs. Kate Scherer (kscherer@lindenps.org) 
Ms. Megan Bordonaro (mbordonaro@lindenps.org)      
Mrs. Allison Walsh (awalsh@lindenps.org)

1st Grade: 
Mrs. Vivian Pupo (vpupo@lindenps.org)               
Mrs. Lisa Howlett (lhowlett@lindenps.org)            
Mrs. Aubrey Dollard (adollard@lindeps.org) 

3rd Grade: 
Mrs. Holly Andersen (handersen@lindenps.org) 
Mrs. Casey Mulroe (cmulroe@lindenps.org)   

4th Grade: 
Mr. Mitch Gorbunoff (mgorbunoff@lindenps.org)                                
Mrs. Danielle Lorenzetti (dlorenzetti@lindenps.org)             
Mrs. Theresa Rogakos (trogakos@lindenps.org)

5th Grade 
Mrs. Amy Pereria (apereria@lindenps.org)            
Mrs. Joann Lord (jlord@lindenps.org)                  
Mrs. Germaine Porter (gporter@lindenps.org)     

Specials: 
Mr. Brian Marcus (bmarcus@lindenps.org)                           
Mrs. Melanie Reis (mreis@lindenps.org)                       
Mr. Michael Clark (mclark@lindenps.org)                           
Chan-love Fleurmond(cfleurimond@lindenps.org) 
Danie Orelien (dorelien@lindenps.org)                   
Mr.Mark Kohut (mkohut@lindenps.org)                                                   
Mrs. Sabine Posy (sposy@lindenps.org) 

2nd Grade 
Mrs. Maria Gallo (mgallo@lindenps.org) 
Mrs. Jill DiPietro (jdipetro@lindenps.org) 
Mrs. Meredith Delapa (mdelapa@lindenps.org)
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Support Staff: 
Mrs. Viviana Olarte (volarte@lindenps.org) 
Mrs. Colleen Demartinis (cdemartinis@lindenps.org) 
Ms. Marissa Hudak (mhudak@lindenps.org) 
Mrs. Melissa Wengerter (mwengerter@lindenps,org) 
Mrs. Kelly Mcgovern-Drejaj (kmcgovern@lindenps.org) 

Resource: 
Ms. Danielle Burns (dburns@lindenps.org) 
Mrs. Sarah Lieburum (slieburum@lindenps.org) 

Aides/ Paraprofessionals  

Amber Eckenrode  Carol Dugan 
Ashley Farhan   Irena Bara 
Joanna Donovan 
Latoya Crawford 
Maria Post 
Maria Sarris 
Mary Ann Polini 
Sherry Orcutt 
Teresa Murray 
Vanessa Sestito 
Asia Griggs 
Carol Benda 
Connie Getchies 
Deborah Rosa 
Denise Sinclair 

Instructional Coaches: 
Mrs. Patty Kowalski (pkowalski@lindenps.org) 
Mr. Walter Schweikardt (wschweikardt@lindenps.org)
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